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632.4005-375

SURF.MOUNT.DISTRIBUTION ASSEMBLY BLOCK4

Master data

1NR

2.086 KG
8001636055695
85371098

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

Approvals and Certifications

UE
c € Declaration of conformity

_________ Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Carton

1

8001636912141
2.34 KG
17889.375 CCM
235x435x175 (MM)

No image

TechData

Commercial series

Synthetical
description

Protection degree
IP

No. of available
outlets

No. sockets 2P+E
16A FRA std.

No. of sockets 3P
+N+E 32A

Rated current
Rated voltage

Poles

BLOCK Series
DISTRIBUTION ASSEMBLY

P44

4

32A
400V
3P+N+E

Standards and Laws

____ Amexed

SCAME PARRE S.p.A.

VIA COSTA ERTA, 15 24020 PARRE (BG) ITALY TEL. +39 035 705000 - TELEFAX +39 035 703122
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\Qb 654.0600 BLOCK 4 DISTRIBUTION ASSEMBLY STAND

Technical Details

3P+N+E Poles

BLOCK Series Commercial series
6h Hour position
Stationary distrib.assemblies Typology

32A Rated current

AC Type of current
IP44 Protection degree
SURFACE MOUNTING Mounting version
400V Rated voltage
Without protection appliance Version
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